
£153,983.97 currently in the bank (30/11/2025)
Financial Year £725.00 allotment deposits

Budget Actual Budget Actual (EST) Budget Precept £2,659.23 other groups
Precept £52,004.00 £52,004.00 £50,000.00 £50,000.00 ? £44,123.70 allocated reserves (30/11/2025)
Interest £500.00 £2,474.43 £550.00 £2,377.46 £550.00 £550.00 £27,477.72 remainder of 25/26 projected cost
Allotment Rents £264.00 £258.20 £450.00 £416.00 £455.00 £0.00 £579.63 CIL monies needing to be used 
VAT Refund £78,418.69 left at the end of 25/26 financial year
Grass Cutting (SDC) £1,700.00 £2,175.00 £1,700.00 £1,700.00 £2,175.00 £2,175.00
Wayleaves £37.00 £36.97 £36.97 £36.97 £36.97 £36.97
TOTAL £54,505.00 £56,948.60 £52,736.97 £54,530.43 £3,216.97 £2,761.97

Financial Year

Budget Actual Budget Actual (EST) Budget
Potential 
Precept

Staff Costs £17,830.00 £19,034.28 £20,750.00 £19,320.98 £21,050.00 £21,050.00
Training £750.00 £562.68 £750.00 £765.00 £600.00 £600.00
Grants & Donations £2,000.00 £1,754.50 £2,000.00 £1,000.00 £2,000.00 £2,000.00
Professional Fees £1,200.00 £620.00 £1,200.00 £766.25 £1,375.00 £875.00
Subscriptions £700.00 £703.00 £700.00 £730.00 £750.00 £750.00
Insurance £1,600.00 £1,795.69 £1,800.00 £1,939.64 £2,000.00 £2,000.00
Admin Costs £2,000.00 £2,066.27 £1,969.00 £1,735.69 £1,930.00 £1,880.00
Hall Hire £350.00 £301.00 £350.00 £340.00 £350.00 £350.00
Contingencies £1,000.00 £57.90 £1,000.00 £20.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00
Reserves - Ring Fenced £2,000.00 £2,000.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Allotment Maintenance £200.00 £151.55 £200.00 £200.00 £400.00 £0.00
Maintenance - Streetlights £1,000.00 £287.62 £1,000.00 £260.00 £1,000.00 £260.00
Energy - Streetlights £7,000.00 £6,919.66 £9,000.00 £4,883.08 £7,000.00 £7,000.00
Village Maintenance £2,500.00 £403.90 £2,500.00 £528.00 £2,500.00 £2,500.00
Granton Playground Maintenance £1,250.00 £621.08 £1,250.00 £1,611.68 £2,000.00 £2,000.00
Grass Cutting £9,000.00 £8,000.00 £10,000.00 £7,000.00 £8,000.00 £5,000.00
Sportsfield Maintenance £2,700.00 £2,600.00 £2,700.00 £2,618.00 £2,618.00 £2,618.00
Emergency Plan £25.00 £90.02 £100.00 £0.00 £100.00 £0.00
Defibrillator £400.00 £1,124.00 £400.00 £144.06 £400.00 £400.00
New Initatives £500.00 £280.59 £500.00 £241.58 £500.00 £250.00
Climate & Environment £500.00 £0.00 £500.00 £0.00 £500.00 £250.00
TOTAL £54,505.00 £49,373.74 £58,669.00 £44,103.96 £56,073.00 £50,783.00

Suggested total spend on BASIC 
services in 26-27 £50,783.00

Cost of additional projects 
identified last year but not 
implemented 

£1,500.00

Total suggested expenditure £52,283.00
Anticipated income (exc precept) £2,761.97
Projected shortfall £49,521.03

Precept in 25/26 £50,000.00

24/25 25/26 26/27

Budget Breakdown
Income
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24/25 25/26 26/27


